KAAP Progress in Pediatrics (PIP) — Fall 2021

Virtual Meeting
AGENDA

Friday, September 24, 2021

8:00am

8:10am

9:10am

10:10am

10:20am

11:20am

11:50am
12:00pm

12:40pm

1:40pm

2:10pm

3:10pm

Welcome — Kristie Clark, MD, FAAP (KAAP President)

Title:
Speaker:

Title:
Speakers:
Break

Title:
Speaker:

Title:
Speaker:

Pediatric Dermatology for the Practitioner: Recent Game Changers
Kristi Canty, MD

Trauma Informed Care and Universal Precautions: You Don’t Know
What You Don’t Know
Dena Hubbard, MD, FAAP and Patricia Davis, LSCSW, LCSW

Asthma and Allergy Guidelines
Marissa Love, MD

What’s New in Contraception for Teens
Laura A. Parks, MD FACOG

Awards Presentation

Lunch

Title:
Speaker:

Title:
Speaker:

Title:
Speaker:

Adjourn

Orthopedic Sports Injuries/Exam
Dan Farrell, MD

Kansas Chapter, American Academy of Pediatrics Public Policy Report
Stuart J. Little, PhD

Prescribing SSRI’s for Kids
Dani Wentzel, DO
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